Features
Touch Panel Computers
Specifications
 Construction Al-Mg and plastic molding
 Display 15" XGA TFT LCD
 CPU and Core Logic Transmeta™ CrusoeTM 5400 (500 MHz)
 BIOS Award® 256KB
 VGA SMI® 721 VGA controller

 CE Certificated
 Front panel meets NEMA4/IP65
Ordering Information
 TPC-1560T 15" TFT LCD display touch panel computer with
Crusoe™ 5400 CPU, 128 MB DRAM on board and
resistive touchscreen
 PS-DC24-50 50 watts 24 VDC output, 110/220 VAC 50/60 Hz input
power adapter
 TPC-1560 STAND TPC-1560T desktop stand
 TPC-1560 WALLMT TPC-1560T wall mounting kit
 TPC-EXP-1560 TPC-1560T/1260T/TE two-slot PCI expansion kit
 15" XGA TFT LCD with high luminance
 Slim and compact design with Al-Mg housings
 Fanless cooling system
 NEMA4/IP65 compliant front panel